
Length (mm)

Beam (mm)

Inside Length (mm)

Inside Width (mm)

Transom Height (mm)

Hull Deadrise

Hull Shape

Empty Weight (kg)

DIMENSIONS

CAPACITIES
Max Power (hp)

Max Persons

Max Load (kg)

TUBE

Tube Diameter (mm)

Air Chambers

7300

2600

6600

1600

635

17º

MONOHULL

650

F760

250*

12

1600

510

6

MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATIONS

Tube Fabric Options / Certification

Tube Construction / Warranty **

** Warranty valid for South Africa only - 
International warranty applied per region.

UV-RESISTANT VALMEX / VALMEX HD
BIASA / DOT / ISO6185

WELDED DOUBLE-OVERLAP
5 YEARS

* Values calculated to ISO6185-3 
international regulations which allow for 
very large safety margins.

FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS

A serious offshore workhorse suitable for leisure & commercial operations. What sets the 
760 apart is its unmatched fuel economy, with a large load capacity. A fully enclosed cabin 
option is available, along with an array of customisable application-specific upgrades,  
tailored toward sustained use in harsher operational conditions.

FALCON 760

SINCE 1985

www.falconinflatables.com

For more info, please contact us at info@falconinflatables.com or +27 28 514 2010. 

http://www.falconinflatables.com

