

FALCON 760

A serious offshore workhorse suitable for leisure & commercial operations. What sets the 760 apart is its unmatched fuel economy, with a large load capacity. A fully enclosed cabin option is available, along with an array of customisable application-specific upgrades, tailored toward sustained use in harsher operational conditions.

FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS	F760
Length (mm)	7300
Beam (mm)	2600
Inside Length (mm)	6600
Inside Width (mm)	1600
Transom Height (mm)	635
Hull Deadrise	17°
Hull Shape	MONOHULL
Empty Weight (kg)	650
CAPACITIES	
Max Power (hp)	250*
Max Persons	12
Max Load (kg)	1600
TUBE	
Tube Diameter (mm)	510
Air Chambers	6

^{*} Values calculated to ISO6185-3 international regulations which allow for very large safety margins.

MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATIONS

Tube Fabric Options / Certification

UV-RESISTANT VALMEX / VALMEX HD BIASA / DOT / ISO6185

Tube Construction / Warranty **

WELDED DOUBLE-OVERLAP 5 YEARS

^{**} Warranty valid for South Africa only -International warranty applied per region.



For more info, please contact us at info@falconinflatables.com or +27 28 514 2010.